Filtration Products
Technical Data Sheet
Depth Filtration
BECODISC® BC Range
Activated Carbon Stacked Disc Cartridges
BECODISC BC stacked disc cartridges with
BECO CARBONTM activated carbon depth filter
sheets have a high adsorptive capacity due to the

10.9
(276)
Ordering Information
Example: B02C132SF01
Polypropylene stacked disc cartridge with BECO CARBON ACF 02 activated carbon depth filter sheets, 13 filter
cells, 10.9 in (276 mm) high, 12", with silicone gaskets, flat adapter and without protective fleece.
1 Other stacked disc cartridge configurations on request:
-  Different number of cells:
- 14 cells available in polypropylene (B71C, B03C) and in polyamide (C71C, C02C, C03C)
- 9 cells available (B71C, C71C) with cell spacer rails providing increased mechanical stability for holding
filter cake (10.9 in/276 mm overall height with flat adapter)
- 5 cells (B71C) and 3 cells (B02C, B03C) available for small volume filtration or pilot-scale-testing
(4.0 in/101 mm overall height with flat adapter)
-  Protective fleece optional for filter type B71C
 01
Protective fleece1
01 =  Without
02 = Polyester
fleece on
feed side
 F
Adapter
F = Flat adapter
Y = Flat adapter
with grounding
device
 S
Gasket material
E = EPDM
F = FEP-coated
silicone core
S = Silicone
T = E-PTFE
V = Fluoroelastomer
 2
Size
2 = 12", (∅ 295 mm)
4 = 16", (∅ 402 mm)
 13
Construction code
Available
constructions: see
table Stacked disc
cartridge
configuration
 02C
BECO CARBON-
depth filter sheet
71C = ACF 07.10
02C = ACF 02
03C = ACF 03
 B
Design
B = Polypropylene
C = Polyamide
(FDA)
Compliance Notice
BECO CARBON activated carbon depth filter sheets
meet the requirements of the Regulation (European
Commission) 1935/2004 and the LFGB standard
(German Food, Commodity and Feed Act) as well as
the test criteria of FDA (U.S. Food and Drug
Administration) Directive 21 CFR § 177.2260.
The polypropylene components comply with regulation
(EU) 10/2011 and meet the requirements of FDA,
21 CFR § 177.1520.
The polyamide meets the requirements of FDA,
21 CFR § 177.1500.
The gasket materials (silicone) meet the requirements
of the FDA, 21 CFR § 177.2600.
BECO CARBON ACF 03 and the polypropylene
components of the BECODISC BC stacked disc
cartridges also meet the requirements of the USP